PERMIT NO.

23279

SIGNATURE

31-746



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 9/5/02 EXP 9/5/03

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to (Nonucl executivity) for Jane Devito 13					
Tuton (Sylva) Krios 148 Thownut Ave NB MA 02740 Property Owner Address Tel. (508) 992-9018					
Property Owner Address Tel. (\$68) 992-1018 to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. Brally Rol. #130 (\$5.) 250' (41-) E. IBrior wood Dr					
Assessor's Plot. 136 B., Lot. 100., to the sewer and/or storm drain in Strategy. Street					
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.					
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL OTHER //06PD					
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.					
NameTelRECEIVED					
Mailing Address					
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:					
Pego Contractor/Drain Layer audiorized to perform this work is. Name DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS New BEDFORD, MASS. Tel.					
Type of Pipe Required: PVCSDC 35 (308)995-1700					
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE					
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary					
sewer.					
* All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. inspector before backfilling. * If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint					
Maintenance Agreement.					
* Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of					
Public Works of required plans and supplemental information. * In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the					
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.					
Industrial User Discharge Permit No. M/A Date.					
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No. N/A Date.					
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$. ASOLO plus an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.					
Bank # Compass Kark Check # 1748 Date: 9/5/02 Receipt # 4410					
Other requirements: Tropoching Only - Surer to be connected to 12" Jenterpipe in					
Praly Id : Storm drain to be brught drain MH in Loady Id. to IR - both					
Sewer - out part in load eng. Our / Contractor four Halt					
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No Storm Drain Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No Storm Drain					
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary					
Lowerice D. Worden love Dusan Suling Kreles-					
Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative					
INSPECTOR'S REPORT					
V= P=== + 1363					
INSPECTED BY: KEN REBELLO					
DATE: 9/17/02					
comments: Storm Brought to P. and sower connected.					
8 6					
PAVE.					
BRALEY RD.					
DISAPPROVED DISAPPROVED					
FH'S					
Ka KIM					

SKETCH PLAN

PERMIT NO.

23279

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 9/5/02 EXP 9/5/03

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

23219	ATTEN 550 CO	A STATE OF THE PERSON OF THE P	R STORM DRAIN PERN		
This certifies that	permission is granted to	(Named exec	uttrix) for Jone	Devito is	
Suson (Sy) Property Ow	100a) Kr105)	48 NOW MIG	LAVE NBMA O	774() Tel. (508)99	2-9018
to connect a sewer a	nd/or storm dram located	i at Braley K	d. #1130	,	
Assessor's Plot. 136.	3., Lot. 10.0, to the	sewer and for storm d	Irain in Braly Rd.	*	Street
to be laid in accorda	nce with the conditions i	n this application ar	nd the City of New Bedford	d ordinances.	
			INDUSTRIAL OTHER		106PD
If applicant other tha	an actual property owner,	, attach Letter of Au	uthorization from Property	Owner.	2
Mailing Address	/				
The Bonded Contr	ractor/Drain Layer autho	rized to perform thi	s work is:	7.4.4	
Rego Contro	acting, LLC. 129	7. High. Hill. R.	d. N. Dortmon	MA 02747	7
1 dill		25	Address	(508) 995	5-1700
Type of Pipe Requ	uired: PVCSDK S ONE YEAR AFTER	DATE OF ISSUE			
					
	connections for sewage a	and storm drain whe	re applicable. Storm water	r cannot be discharge	ed to a sanitary
* All work must be	inspected and approved	by a D.P.W. inspec	ctor before backfilling.		
* If this connection	is to be part of a private	service shared join	tly with other building own	ners, attach copy of	Recorded Join
Maintenance Agreen		Commercial Applic	ponts only upon receipt on	d approval by the Co	ammissioner o
	uired plans and supplement		cants only upon receipt and	approval by the Co	JIIIIIISSIOIICI O
* In addition, a Ci	ity-issued Industrial User	r Discharge Permit	and/or a Sewer Extension		
			e City for Industrial Disch	-	system.
	harge Permit No		Date		
	er Conn./Ext. Permit No.		Date		
			\$ where applicable		
Bank # Compas	Skark Check #_	114	Date: 9/5/07	Receipt #	10
Other requirements:	Inspection On	ly - Server	to be connected to	o 12, 20mm bil	pe in
Brally Nd.	storm drain to	be brought a	drain MH in Brack	of Rd. +0 PR.	both
	Sewer - Sugar	vator in road o	ny. Own- Cost	actor to costa	oct Halth
Connection made to	Part Storm Drain	of jointly-shared pr	ivate line Yes No	f Suptic System	naunmmer 1.
RPLAN B PA	a D.H. ATACHED)			
Applicant agrees to	abide by the above ter	ms, as well as all p	pertinent ordinances of th	e City of New Bedf	ford, and such
11	as the Commissioner of		deem necessary	10.1	1
********************************	D. Worden las	2	Xusan X	ylua Trel	127
Commission	ner of Public Works		/Signature of Prope	ty Owner or Repr	resentative
		INSPECTOR'S	S REPORT		
			W. C. Carl		
INSPECTED BY:_					
DATE:					
COMMENTS:					
, 					
□APPROVED	☐ DISAPPROVED				
		Sec ¹¹			

SIGNATURE

31-746

SKETCH PLAN

Commonwealth of Massachusetts The Trial Court

11P2366-EP

Bristo1 Division Prohate and Family Court Department

9.30 9.96

	. Fordio dila	raining oddit Soparanom	74082998881/15/	
	Probate of Wi	II WAN/Without Suretie	ି 74% ମସେ ପ୍ରଥମ / 15/ S	192SURCHARGE
lame of Decedent	Jane Devito a	/k/a Jane C. Devito		
Domicile at Death1	130 Braley Road	New Bedford	Bristol	02745
(Str	eet and No.)	(City or Town)	(Cor	unty) (Zip)
Date of Death	November 19,			
lame and address of P		n Sylvia Krebs of 148 Bedford, MA 02740	Shawmut Avenu	e,
	New		named executri	x/_niece
Heir	s at law or next of kin o	f deceased including surviv		
Name		esidence	Relatio	nship .
	(minors and incom	petents must be so designate	a)	
John Ezemoli	330 Ma	<u>in Street, Fairhaven,</u>	MA 02719	brother
Susan Sylvia Krel	os 148 Sh	awmut Avenue, New Bed	ford, MA	niece J
Nancy Sylvia	11 How	land Avenue, South Da	rtmouth, MA	niece
The petitioner(s) herefiticate has been sen Boston, Massachusett Wherefore your petition be/she/they be appointed benalties of perjury that	reby certif <u>ies</u> that a cop t by <u>certified mail</u> to the D ts 02112. ter(s) pray(s) that said wi d executrix thereof, wind the statements herein con	your petitioner(x) be exempt to your petitioner(x) be exempt to your petitioner, along with the petition of Medical Assistant with the petition of Medical Assistant with the petition of the	h a copy of the dec ce, P.O. Box 86, E e proved and allow ix bond(s) and cert ix/her/hter knowled	edent's death ssex Station, wed, and that ifiesunderthe
	∡00\ y assent to the foregoing	petition and to the allowance		

DECREE

All persons interested having been notified in accordance with the law separated and no objections being made thereto, it is decreed that said instrument stop be approved and allowed as the last will and testament of said

deceased	d, and that	said petitio	uer(xx <u>Susan Syrv</u>	/la Krebs	
of	New	Bedford	in the County of	Bristol	
~~~~ ~~ccd				xxx	
					be appointed
execut_:	rix	thereof, first	giving bond with ou	<u>sureties</u> for the due performance of	
			A True Cop	NA CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	
Data	Anril	4 2002	Attest	//~~~	

Taunton

JUSTICE OF THE PROBATE AND FAMILY COURT

CJ-P2 (1/99)

Register



